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DATES 

People are not required for all the time at every rehearsal. For example, the Diva Angles may be required on one 

rehearsal, and the Rockin’ Men on another. 

DAY DATE STATUS HOURS TIME START TIME END 

Thursday 4/04/2024 Auditions 2 18:30 20:30 

Saturday 6/04/2024 Auditions 3 10:00 13:00 

Thursday 11/04/2024 Auditions 2 18:30 20:30 

Saturday 13/04/2024 Auditions 3 10:00 13:00 

Tuesday 7/05/2024 Introductory Meeting 2 18:30 20:30 

Saturday 25/05/2024 Rehearsal Act 1 (times for each act TBA) 4 10:00 14:00 

Sunday 26/05/2024 Rehearsal Act 2 (times for each act TBA) 4 10:00 14:00 

Tuesday 28/05/2024 Rehearsal (medley acts, times TBA) 3 18:30 21:30 

Saturday 1/06/2024 Rehearsal (medley acts, times TBA) 4 13:00 17:00 

Tuesday 4/06/2024 Rehearsal (medley acts, times TBA) 3 18:30 21:30 

Saturday 15/06/2024 Rehearsal Act 1 (times for each act TBA) 3 10:00 13:00 

Sunday 16/06/2024 Rehearsal Act 2 (times for each act TBA) 3 10:00 13:00 

Wednesday 26/06/2024 Rehearsal (medley acts, times TBA) 3 18:30 21:30 

Wednesday 3/07/2024 Rehearsal (All) 3 18:30 21:30 

Wednesday 10/07/2024 Rehearsal (All) 3 18:30 21:30 

Saturday 13/07/2024 Rehearsal (all) and bump in 4 12:00 16:00 

Sunday 14/07/2024 Dress Rehearsal (All) 4 12:00 16:00 

Tuesday 16/07/2024 Tech Rehearsal (All) 3 18:30 21:30 

Wednesday 17/07/2024 Dress Rehearsal (Ghost) 3 18:30 21:30 

Thursday 18/07/2024 Dress Rehearsal (Ghost) 3 19:00 22:00 

Friday 19/07/2024 Performance 3 19:00 22:00 

Saturday 20/07/2024 Performance 3 14:00 17:00 

Saturday 20/07/2024 Performance 3 19:00 22:00 

Sunday 21/07/2024 Performance and bump out 3 14:00 17:00 

 

  


